
Année Numéro Score
Naissance Licence RégionalHiver

80 Doullens JUSSUREAUX CEDRIC 1978 93593026 282

80 Cambron BENARD  PAUL 1995 93571911 280

80 Abbeville RIMBAUT VIRGINIE 1974 63033824 279

80 Abbeville SALLE SABINE 1962 3568198 273

80 ROSIERES DELAPLACE DELPHINE 1984 48057528 269

80 Cambron POSTEL LUDOVIC 1978 46021070 0

Année Numéro Score
Naissance Licence RégionalHiver

80 Estréboeuf FAUCHATRE EMILIE 1988 93605426 282

80 Cambron HAUDRECHY ANTOINE 1997 93573987 273

80 Cambron GAWRONSKI MALLORIE 1977 93584515 269

80 Abbeville GODET ÉLODIE 1978 3586933 263

80 Abbeville GODET SEBASTIEN 1976 93587174 258

80 Cambron POSTEL CÉLINE 1977 44285688 0

2 MERCIN HARDY Laurent 1969 298359105 0

2 BELLEU LEFEVRE Christine 1968 298362773 0

Année Numéro Score
Naissance Licence RégionalHiver

80 Abbeville BALESDENT BRIGITTE 1960 47022591 261

80 Abbeville BRUNEL FRÉDÉRIC 1971 65158571 258

80 Albert HOUBRON JEAN-LUC 1956 3567827 250

80 Abbeville AUTHENAC LILIANE 1946 3570807 249

80 Abbeville RIMBAUT JÉRÔME 1973 54145784 247

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines LATOUR Didier 1969 93592139 247

80 Cambron CARON NADIA 1961 93569856 245

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines LAMORY RENÉ 1939 93572229 242

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines PLATIN JACKY 1953 45145887 240

80 Abbeville ROUSSEL FREDDY 1964 93603422 238

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines LAMORY FRANÇOISE 1942 93572680 231

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines SEMMER ALAIN 1946 3567399 227

2 BELLEU RONDEAU Stéphanie 1979 298364010 224

80 Estréboeuf DELAVAL CHARLES 1958 93573856 222

80 Abbeville PETIT FRANÇOIS 1957 3570809 218

80 Doullens CAUWET YVES 1955 43293918 210

80 Rosieres-en-Santerre DEGARDIN CHRISTELLE 1972 93584793 208

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines SMITH JOEL 1945 93588513 0

2 MERCIN BLATIER Emeric 1988 264124508 0

2 BELLEU GERMAIN Bruno 1965 265716144 0

Année Numéro Score
Naissance Licence RégionalHiver

80 Estréboeuf DECOUDU MARINE 2001 93585229 281

80 Cambron BORGNE DORIAN 2002 93584513 272

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines BUCHALET JULES 2000 93571873 271

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines GEFFROY AMÉLIE 2002 93588521 267
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2 BELLEU RAULT Vincent 2000 250211108 266

80 Cambron COURCAUT HÉLÈNE 2001 93579754 260

80 Cambron VALLIERE ALEXIS 2001 93575069 257

80 Cambron GAWRONSKI LAURA 2000 93584514 247

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines MANIER ANTHONIN 2001 93571079 246

2 BELLEU HARDENNE Thibaut 2003 298359955 214

2 BELLEU MANCHE Lucien Emmanuel 2002 298360041 0

Année Numéro Score
Naissance Licence RégionalHiver

80 ROSIERES DELAPLACE DELPHINE 1984 48057528 289

80 Abbeville SALLE SABINE 1962 3568198 287

80 Abbeville RIMBAUT VIRGINIE 1974 63033824 286

80 Cambron SAJOT MICHEL 1979 46021071 281

80 Cambron MICHALCZYSZYA MAXIME 1996 93571912 279

80 Cambron SIMON MICKAËL 1976 83418 279

2 MERCIN HARDY Laurent 1969 298359105 278

80 Abbeville GODET Elodie 1978 93586933 277

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines DENOEUX LOUISE 1998 93588120 0

Numéro Score
Naissance Licence RégionalHiver

80 Estréboeuf FAUCHATRE ÉMILIE 1988 93605426 284

2 MERCIN BLATIER Emeric 1988 264124508 282

80 Cambron DENIN VINCENT 1980 63034117 276

80 Abbeville GODET SEBASTIEN 1976 93587174 276

80 Moreuil BAQUET PATRICK 1953 3567746 275

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines PLATIN JACKY 1953 45145887 272

80 Estréboeuf DELAVAL CHARLES 1958 93573856 271

80 Moreuil CAVE SOPHIE 1992 60015641 269

80 Abbeville RIMBAUT JÉRÔME 1973 54145784 269

80 Abbeville ROUSSEL FREDDY 1964 93603422 268

80 Cambron DELENCLOS JANINE 1950 3569212 268

80 Abbeville BALESDENT Brigitte 1960 47022591 266

80 Abbeville BRUNEL FRÉDÉRIC 1971 65158571 265

80 Moreuil RETOURNE VINCENT 1975 524193 264

80 Moreuil EGRET GERARD 1954 53045023 264

80 Moreuil DESSEAUX CHRISTOPHE 1971 3567750 263

80 Abbeville AUTHENAC LILIANE 1946 3570807 262

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines MARTIN LOÏC 1981 48057783 261

80 Cambron SIMON    CATHERINE 1976 93580018 259

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines CHARLEY MAGALI 1975 93588516 0

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines DAMIS XAVIER 1972 93587643 0

2 BELLEU LEFEVRE Christine 1968 298362773 0

Année Numéro Score
Naissance Licence RégionalHiver

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines LATOUR DIDIER 1969 93592139 275

80 Moreuil DESSEAUX CAMILLE 2001 93569916 274

80 Cambron DESPREZ CLAUDINE 1980 93590347 266

80 Cambron MACLE William 1955 45144236 266

80 Cambron QUENEHEN FREDDY 1963 93579748 261

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines SEMMER ALAIN 1946 3567399 261

2 BELLEU RONDEAU Stéphanie 1979 298364010 260
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80 Abbeville PETIT FRANÇOIS 1957 3570809 260

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines LAMORY FRANÇOISE 1942 93572680 260

80 Cambron CAROUGE BENJAMIN 1989 30101603 258

80 Cambron GAWRONSKI BERNARD 1955 93595368 257

80 Cambron MORAGE THEO 1999 93607791 256

80 Moreuil SKURPEL NADINE 1975 93610740 255

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines LAMORY RENE 1939 93572229 254

80 Abbeville BREILLY Olivier 1982 93610788 254

80 Rosieres-en-Santerre DEPUYDT VIRGINIE 1969 60015648 254

80 Rosieres-en-Santerre VACANDARE CYRIL 1983 93604623 253

80 Cambron COURCAUT FRÉDÉRIQUE 1971 93584027 252

80 Rosieres-en-Santerre DEGARDIN CHRISTELLE 1972 93584793 251

80 Abbeville JOLLY Aurélie 1983 93604846 246

80 Rosieres-en-Santerre LEFEVRE THOMAS 1998 50081031 246

80 Moreuil MARCHAND CHRISTOPHE 1977 93610738 243

80 Moreuil CARDON THIERRY 1962 3567747 243

80 Moreuil HUTIN ROMAIN 2000 93610739 243

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines PETIGNY DOMINIQUE 1953 93569997 236

80 Abbeville MONFLIER GAËTAN 1985 93587527 233

80 Cambron POITRE DOMINIQUE 1957 93569857 230

80 Abbeville LEFEVRE Bruno 1962 93611509 217

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines SMITH JOEL 1945 93588513 0

80 Rosieres-en-Santerre DELOBEL  JOSSELIN 1969 93589465 0

Année Numéro Score
Naissance Licence RégionalHiver

80 Estréboeuf DECOUDU MARINE 2001 93585229 294

80 Cambron BORGNE DORIAN 2002 93584513 284

80 Cambron COURCAUT HÉLÈNE 2001 93579754 281

2 BELLEU MANCHE Lucien Emmanuel 2002 298360041 279

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines BUCHALET JULES 2000 93571873 278

80 Cambron GAWRONSKI Laura 2000 93584514 278

80 Cambron VALLIERE ALEXIS 2001 93575069 277

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines GEFFROY AMÉLIE 2002 93588521 276

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines MANIER ANTHONIN 2001 93571079 275

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines LATOUR ETIENNE 2001 93592136 264

80 Abbeville GODET BENJAMIN 2000 93585195 259

80 Cambron QUENEHEN CORENTIN 2001 93579752 250

80 Cambron QUENEHEN ANAIS 2002 93579752 249

80 Abbeville ANCELIN Eddy 2002 93609958 237

80 Abbeville LEFEVRE Léo 2001 93578789 227

80 Rosieres-en-Santerre DELOBEL ARTUR 2002 93590865

Année Numéro Score
Naissance Licence RégionalHiver

80 Abbeville VAUTHIER PASCAL 1976 93588647 278

80 Abbeville CARPENTIER Frédéric 1967 59116230 276

Année Numéro Score
Naissance Licence RégionalHiver

80 Abbeville VAUTHIER PASCAL 1976 93588647 289

80 Abbeville CARPENTIER Frédéric 1967 59116230 283
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